

Fast Break Club • P.O. Box 21564 Juneau, AK 99802

December 6, 2021

Dear Fast Break Club Member or New Member,

It's time to renew or initiate your membership in the Juneau-Douglas Crimson Bears Fast Break Club. The club's purpose is to give financial support to the Bears boy's basketball teams while helping other Bears activity groups. We understand that the pandemic has changed a lot of how we do our high school sports. However, we still need your continued support! This year the FBC has five membership levels. Your gifts will be available for pick up at all Home games.*

Membership Levels:

White: \$50.00 includes 1 FBC Membership Gift (t-shirt or similar)

Black: \$75.00 includes 1 FBC Membership Gift (hoodie or similar)

Crimson: \$125.00 includes 2 FBC Membership Gifts (hoodie or similar)

Championship: \$250.00 includes multiple membership gifts-(\$25 McGivney's gift card, 2 hoodies or similar, 2 stickers, 1 gym bag, and 1 Carlos Boozer autographed court piece).

ELITE LEVEL: \$500.00 includes multiple membership gifts-(\$50 McGivney's gift card, 2 hoodies or similar, 2 stickers, 1 padded bleacher seat, 1 gym bag, and 1 Carlos Boozer autographed court piece).

In addition, FBC members will receive their name(s) on the FBC wall located above the basketball office in the main gym and on the FBC link on the team's website showing your personal support to the program. Names will be posted during the season.

Please renew your membership or become a new member with the FBC by returning the enclosed renewal form as soon as possible. You may also submit payment online with **PayPal** on our website, www.idcrimsonbears.com/fastbreak/club.

Remember, your paid membership provides opportunity to our youth in many ways and may be tax deductible!

Please visit our website at www.jdcrimsonbears.com or visit Facebook and look for Juneau-Douglas Crimson Bears Boys Basketball to keep up with the team's most current stats!

Thank you for your membership to the Fast Break Club. Your support is very important and greatly appreciated. We look forward to seeing you at our home games!

Sincerely,

Fast Break Club Officers

Steve Brandner, President; George Houston, Vice President; Craig Kahklen, Secretary/Treasurer Board Members: Steve Potter, Jeannette Sleppy, Greg Huebschen, Steve Houlihan, Kevin Casperson, Cisco Ramos, Robert Casperson

Fast Break Club Membership Form

The FBC is the booster organization for the Crimson Bears boys team. It was started in 1990 by several alumni of Juneau-Douglas High School who played for the team at one time or another. The club's purpose is to give financial help to the Bears while helping other community athletic events and groups. Some of the club's accomplishments include:

- Financial support for new scoreboards in the gym Home of the Bears
- New bleachers in the JDHS main gymnasium
- New backboards and safety equipment in the JDHS gym as well as at other area schools
- Sponsorship of an instructional league for middle school-aged kids
- Sponsorship of the Middle School Basketball Tournament
- Financial help with the JDHS drill team, cheerleaders, pep band, and others

Here is my membership form and a check for the level selected (white/black/crimson/champion/elite) made payable to the Fast Break Club. I understand that my name will be placed around the Fast Break Club banner in the gym, on the team website, and that I will receive a Fast Break Club membership gift.*

Name			
Address_			
City/State		_	
Email Address			
All items must be picked up during home games.*			
White - \$50.00 and includes 1 Membership gift (T-shirt or similar)			
Black - \$75.00 and includes 1 Membership gift (Hoodie or similar)			
Crimson - \$125.00 includes 2 Membership gifts (T-shirt, Hoodie, or similar)			
Championship - \$250.00 includes Multiple Member stickers, 1 gym bag, and 1 Carlos Boozer autographe			noodies or similar, 2
Elite - \$500 includes Multiple Membership gifts (\$50 tickets, 1 gym bag, 1 Carlos Boozer autographed pied			
Mail to:			

Fast Break Club PO Box 21564 Juneau, AK 99802

Or you can join online through our website with the safety and security of PayPal: http://www.jdcrimsonbears.com/fastbreak/club

*Limited to stock/sizes on hand

Supporting Juneau's Youth...

Supporting Juneau's Future.